Voltz VTX12-BS-FS Powersport Battery Datasheet
Voltage 12V
Group Size 12
Type AGM
Factory Activated Yes
Cold Cranking Amps 160A
Capacity (10-hour rate) 12 Ah
Terminals Powersport
Polarity + Left / - Right
Length 5.90" (150 mm)
Width 3.43" (87 mm)
Height 5.12" (130 mm)
Weight 9.1 lbs
UPC 680243971796
Country of Origin China
Information sourced from voltz-power.com January 2026 and is subject to change.